
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

186 
85 
97 

772 
555 
93 
55 

457 
51 
35 

25 

Name 
Miranda Cain 

Camille Conrad 

Cassie Creer 

Kate West 

Lucy Blondel 

Bryanna Everitt 

Tati Paze 

Shea MacGregor 

Karina Simões 

Brianna Cutler 

Kira Knebel 

Make 
RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

RE 

Diff 

0.079 

13.669 

15.851 

21.758 

33.859 

1:10.102 

1:30.541 

1:31.914 

2:54.246 

DNF 

Total Tm 
14:52.775 

14:52.854 

15:06.444 

15:08.626 

15:14.533 

15:26.634 

16:02.877 

16:23.316 

16:24.689 

17:47.021 

2.087 

Best Tm 
2:56.484 

2:55.910 

2:59.376 

2:58.509 

3:00.125 

3:02.398 

3:09.938 

2:59.247 

3:14.548 

3:29.295 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Printed: 6/1/2025 5:00:28 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 

Margin of Victory 

0.079 

Avg. Speed 

81.656 

Best Lap Tm 

2:55.910 

Best Speed 

82.883 

Best Lap by 

85 - Camille Conrad 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

Royal Enfield Build.Train.Race. 

Race 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:38:09 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/1/2025 13:25 


